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Aflatoxins B1, B2, G1, G2 mixture in Acetonitrile

Art. ID FIA-000218

Unit 1 mL vial

Deliverydetails De Minimis UN1648 Il E2

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter CAS number
Aflatoxin B1 [1162-65-8]
Aflatoxin B2 [7220-81-7]
Aflatoxin G1 [1165-39-5]
Aflatoxin G2 [7241-98-7]

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Concentration/Value

10
10
10
10

Unit

pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
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